SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo MSM 300 C Motorische Sickenmaschinen
[B06-1100]

Statt: €4-092;-

€ 3.999,-

inkl. MwSt.
-2%

Technische Daten:
Blechstarke max.”
Aluminium
Walzenmittenabstand
Arbeitstiefe
Wellendurchmesser
Geschwindigkeit
Motorleistung

Tiefe

Breite

Hoéhe

Gewicht ca.

* Materialfestigkeit 400 N/mm?

** ohne Anschlag

15.07.2025

1,6 mm

2,0mm

80 mm

290 mm**

30 mm

32 U/min

0,75 kW /400 V
860 mm

450 mm

1200 mm

155 kg
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weitere Produktbilder:
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